

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.24 of 2011 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16308/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2007 in CWP No. 1966/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ANKUR GUTKHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN ASTHAMA CARE SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 27/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abani Kumar Sahu,  
Applicant-in-person

For Respondent(s) None present

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30.5.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master